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04.10.2008 05.10.2008 06.10.2008 07.10.2008 08.10.2008 09.10.2008 10.10.2008 11.10.2008

Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Symposium Symposium

Location

8:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

18:00 - 19:00
Registration

19:00 - 19:30

HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

ARRIVAL

End of Program

Break

"Café Museum"
Bréaugasse 17

£2

T £

<3

£ s

S0 18:00

=% City Tour (optional) *To be confirmed
(e Start: Cathedral

From 20:00

Reception

*To be confirmed Cocktail Evening




